Features and Benefits
99 True Performance
9x 1 GHz bandwidth
9x Flat frequency response
9x High return loss
9x -110 dB shield effectiveness (RFI)
9x Printed circuit board construction
99 Convenience & Ease of Installation

Specifications subject to change without notice.
STAY INFORMED - FOLLOW US
Ordering Information
PCT-1000-2W Splitter, Gold Series, 1 GHz, 2-Way, Solder Back
PCT-1000-3W Splitter, Gold Series, 1 GHz, 3-Way, Solder Back
PCT-1000-3WB Splitter, Gold Series, 1 GHz, 3-Way, Solder Back, Balanced
PCT-1000-4W Splitter, Gold Series, 1 GHz, 4-Way, Solder Back
PCT-1000-6W Splitter, Gold Series, 1 GHz, 6-Way, Solder Back
PCT-1000-8W Splitter, Gold Series, 1 GHz, 8-Way, Solder back
PCT-1000-xW
Tap Value (Typical / dB)
2-Way 3-Way
3-Way
Balanced 4-Way 6-Way 8-WayParameters